
 

- FEE AND CHARGES SCHEDULE –  
Effective 1/1/2024 

 

ACCOUNT SERVICES 

Dormant/Inactive Account Fee 
(Age 21+ with less than $250 for 12 months) 

$10.00 per month 

Wire Transfers Incoming - $10.00; Outgoing - $25.00; Foreign - $75.00 

ATM/Debit Card Replacement $10.00 per card 

Rushed ATM/Debit Card $50.00 per card 

Travel Card $5.00 per card 
$3.00 per reload 

VISA Gift Card $3.00 per card 

Copies of Check $5.00 item 

Check Order Varies on style 

Overdraft Protection $1.00 per transfer 

Money Order/Cashiers Check $1.00 per item 

NSF Item $30.00 per item 

Returned Deposit Item $10.00 per item 

Stop Payment  $25.00 per draft or series 

Account Research $25.00 per hour (1 hour minimum) 

Account History Print $1.00 per print out 

Statement Print $5.00 per statement (free for e-statement enrollees) 

Returned Mail/Bad Address $5.00 per month 

Early Account Closure  
(Closed within 6 months of opening) 

$5.00 

Notary/Medallion Stamp FREE for members; $5.00 for non-members 

Early Withdrawal from Christmas Club $5.00 per withdrawal 

Business Account Maintenance Fee $10.00 per month 

Rolled Coin Fee $0.10 per roll 

Safe Deposit Box 
 (Charged May 1st every year) 

 
 

Lock Re-Drilling 
Key Replacement at Termination 

3x5 - $20.00/year 
3x10 - $30.00/year 
5x10 - $45.00/year 

10x10 - $60.00/year 
$200.00 

$10.00 per key 

LOAN SERVICES 

Overnight Mail Local - $40.00; Wisconsin - $60.00; U.S. - $80.00 

Credit Card Cash Advance $2.00 per advance 

Credit Card Late Payment $15.00 per billing cycle 

Credit Card Overdraft $25.00 per billing cycle 

Loan Refinance (no new money) $150.00 

Extension of Construction Loan $100.00 

Partial Mortgage Release $100.00 

Subordination Fee $50.00 

Duplicate Lien Release $5.00 

For Sale By Owner / Mortgage Closing Fee Up to $250.00 

 


